Agencies Notified ( ) EPA	Agencies Notified ( ) EPA ( X ) NJDEP ( X	A-019810	TITY L SO	F18		- 2002			/ν ,	
(X) NJDEP (X) NJDEP (X) NJDEP (X) NJDOL (X) DOH (X) DO	(X) NUDDE (X) NUDDE (X) NUDDE (X) NUDDE (X) DOH (Y) DOH (Y) DOH (Y) Emergency (including justification) (Y) Cancellation    Cancellation   Ca	<u>Date of Notification (1)</u> 12/07/2019	PAI				HonE		/ E	Contraction of the same
Amendment # ( ) Emergency (including justification)   Cancellation   Emergency (including justification)   Cancellation   Name of Contact Jason Becker   Tel: Number (516) 821-2061	(X) ND DOL (X) DOH (X) DOH (X) DOH (X) DOH (X) DOH (X) Emergency (including justification) (X) Cancellation    Cancellation	( ) EPA	(X) Initial N	lotification	I Compared to the compared to		rc 1	7 00	10	Sweet and Street Street
Floral Park, NY 11001   Name of Contact   Jason Becker   Jason B	Floral Park, NY 11001	(X) NJ DOL	Amend	ment #		THE U	EU -	<del>/ 20</del>	19	125
Name of Contact Jason Becker   Tel: Number (516) 821-2061	Name of Contact   Jason Becker   Tel: Number   Jason Becker   Tel: Number   Jason Becker   (516) 821-2061						8768	CONT	:	Į.
Jason Becker   (516) 821-2061	Jason Becker   (516) 821-2061				Name of Contact		LOW	WHO.	The market	A.y.i.i.e.e.
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Commercial Property   Street Address   Total Street Address   Street Address   County (6)   School (K-12)   Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)	Type of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Commercial Property				Jason Becker	(516)	821-2	061		
Commercial Property  Street Address 765 Broad St  City (5) Newark  City (6) N/A  County Code (7) State Use Only)  Current Use (if being demolished):  Current Use (if	Commercial Property  Sizes Address Tof 5 Broad St  City 15) New ark  Caunty (6) Essex  Sizes Address Now ark  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) N/A  N/A  Street Address N/A  Street Address N/A  Street Address N/A  City. State. Zip. Code Union City, NI 07087  Telephone Number (201) 325-0055  City. State. Zip. Code Union City, NI 07087  Cocupancy. Status During Abatement (Check only one) () Facility Closed/Nacated During Entire Period of Abatement () Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Y. () Other - Ceaper Size State Sta				FACILITY INFORMATION					
Street Address   Caunty (6)   Essex   Caunty Code (7)   Essex   Caun	Street Address N/A    County (5)   Essex   County (6)   Essex   County (70 de (7)   Essex   Entire Building: Sq. Feet: ~ 210,000 # of Floors   Bidg. Age 50		ment is Taking Place	(3)	( ) School (K-12)	12\				
City (5) Newark  County (6) Essex  County Code (7) (State Use Only)  Current Use (if being demolished):  Current Use (if being demolished)	Caunty (6) Newark  Caunty (6) Sesex  County (7) State Use Only)  Courrent Use (if being demolished):  Current Use (if being demolished):  Name of Contarctor (9) Industrial Safety & Environmental Solutions, Inc.  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City State Zin Code Union City, NJ 07087  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City State Zin Code Union City, NJ 07087  Current Use (if being demolished):  City State Zin Code Union City, NJ 07087  Current Use (if being demolished):  City State Zin Code Union City, NJ 07087  Current Use (it Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City State Zin Code Union City, NJ 07087  (X) Pell Containment with Negative				(X ) Other (i.e. private & comme	rcial bldgs., home	s, etc.			
Newark    Essex   State Use Only   Current Use (if being demolished):   Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg Owner (8)   ASCM No. N/A   Industrial Safety & Environmental Solutions, Inc.   Street Address   Street Address   3300 Hudson Avenue	Newark  ESSEX    State Use Only   Current Use (if being demolished):		T			000 # of Floors	<i>ў</i> в	ldg. Age	50	
N/A Industrial Safety & Environmental Solutions, Inc.  Street Address N/A Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip Code N/A City State. Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A Telephone Number (201)325-0055  Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/17/2019  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) () Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement () Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - (X) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  N/A Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Source of Work (Check all that apply) () Demolition  (X) Renovation	Industrial Safety & Environmental Solutions, Inc.					d):				
Street Address N/A  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A  Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/17/2019  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours- (X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Source of Work (Check all that apply) ( ) Demolition ( X ) Renovation	Street Address N/A  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip. Code N/A  City. State. Zip. Code Union City, NJ 07087  Telephone Number (201)325-0055  License Number (1124  Scheduled. Start. Date (10) 12/17/2019  Scheduled. Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Occupancy. Status. During. Abatement (Check. only. one) () Facility Closed/Wacated During Entire Period of Abatement () Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - (X) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  Work in unoccupied space  () Minor Project (< 25 SF or < 10 LF ACM) () Small Project (>25 < 160 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 < 150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 <  150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 <  150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 <  150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15 <  150 SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15  SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (>15  SF or > 260 LF ACM) (X) Large Project (Project (Project Acm) (X) Large Project (Project Acm) (X	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired N/A	by Bldg. Owner (8)		The state of the s	nmental Solution	ons, Ir	1c.		
Union City, NJ 07087  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A  Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/17/2019  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/17/2019  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/17/2019  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  (X) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  Source of Work (Check all that apply)  () Demolition  (X) Renovation	Union City, NJ 07087    Telephone Number				Street Address					-
Firm N/A  Scheduled Start Date (10)  12/17/2019  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 01/15/2020  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - ( X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  Surce of Work (Check all that apply)  ( ) Demolition  ( X ) Renovation	Scheduled Start Date (10)									
12/17/2019  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - ( X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  City. State. Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Source of Work (Check all that apply) ( ) Demolition ( X ) Renovation	12/17/2019  Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - (X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space  City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Source of Work (Check all that apply) ( ) Demolition  ( ) Minor Project (< 25 SF or < 10 LF ACM) ( ) Small Project (>25 < 160 SF or > 10 < 260 LF ACM) ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Glove-bag Procedure ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A  To be Abated in Facility (13)  Street Address 3300 Hudson Avenue  ( X ) Renovation  ( X ) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Description of ACM (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)  Amount (Specify Rem Rep oval air Psula te state oval air Psula te st	<u>Firm</u>	Telephone Nu	umber			10000			
( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - ( X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space    City. State. Zip Code   Union City, NJ 07087    Source of Work (Check all that apply) ( ) Demolition ( X ) Renovation	( ) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ( ) Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - ( X ) Other - Describe: Work in unoccupied space    City. State. Zip. Code   Union City, NJ 07087									
Work in unoccupied space  City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087  Source of Work (Check all that apply) ( ) Demolition ( X ) Renovation	City, State, Zip Code Union City, NJ 07087    Source of Work (Check all that apply)	( ) Facility Closed/Vacated D	Ouring Entire Period of	of Abatement						
	( ) Minor Project (< 25 SF or < 10 LF ACM) ( ) Small Project (>25 < 160 SF or > 10 < 260 LF ACM) ( X ) Large Project (>160 SF or > 260 LF ACM) ( X ) Large Project (>160 SF or > 260 LF ACM) ( X ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Glove-bag Procedure ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)  Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A  The floor Mastic (black) and ~ 10,400 SQ X  Floor Mastic (black) and ~ 10,400 SQ X					,				
, I.I W. V. I	( ) Small Project ( >25 <160 SF or >10 <260 LF ACM) ( X ) Large Project (>160 SF or > 260 LF ACM) ( X ) Large Project (>160 SF or > 260 LF ACM) ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Glove-bag Procedure ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)  SF or LF)  Rem Rep Oval air Project (>25 <160 SF or >10 <260 LF ACM) ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( X ) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure  Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)  YES NO N/A  Floor Mastic (black) and ~ 10,400 SQ X	Source of Work (Check all that a	apply) (	) Demolition	( X ) Renovation	-	7111			
( ) Small Project (>25 <160 SF or >10 <260 LF ACM) ( ) Mini-Enclosure ( X ) Large Project (>160 SF or > 260 LF ACM ( ) Glove-bag Procedure	Containing Material (ACM) To be Abated in Facility (13)  Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12) YES NO N/A  (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)  SF or LF)  Rem Rep oval air Enca psula te	( ) Small Project ( >25 <	160 SF or >10 <26	O LF ACM)	( ) Mini-Enclosure ( ) Glove-bag Procedu	ıre		ure		
Anount (openly   Abatement type	To be Abated in Facility (13)  Custodial Staff? (12)  YES NO N/A  Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)  Rem oval Rep oval air  Enca psula te	사고있다가 하게 하게 되었다가 하게 얼마면 하지만 하게 되었다.					A	Abateme	ent Type	
To be Abated in Facility (13)  Custodial Staff? (12)  surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)  Rem Rep Enca psula te	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Custodial Sta	aff? (12)		SF or LF)	1 2	100	psula	En clo sur e
1 1001 Madela (black) and		4th floor	X		Floor Mastic (black) and associated wood floor tile residue		X			
associated wood floor tile residue   F I					associated wood floor tile residue	FI				

Name of Seg. Waste Hauler Newark Carting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste Ha 04509	uler ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste 20	Name of Reg. Landfill Grand Central Sanitation 1963 Pen Argyl Road
City, State 369 Raymond Blvd., New	vark, NJ 07105	Disp. Date 01/15/2020		City, State Pen Argyl, PA 18072
Completed by (Print or Type)  David Camacho	Title Project Manager	Signature	And	Date 12/07/2019



	07							por same up	TO AN PERSONAL PROPERTY.				F	Print F
CK 1133 PA	UD	NOTI (	FICATIO	State of New J ON OF ASBES at to NJAC 8:6	TOS ABATI	EMEN 20)	NT							Company of the Compan
Date of Notification (1) 12.20.2019				of Building Ow lesex Count		or (2)			DI	EC 2	7	201	9	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address						err. Fill by Ca	to stee	MORNING		1
EPA Initial Amended				ayard Street	i .				ASSES	STOS LICE	CK.	NTA NO	OL7.	į.
X DOL Amendment				tate, Zip Code Brunswick,	NJ 08901			wer . r 2		early full 146	- 1011	1 1 1 1 1		meta e rece
☑ DOH   ☐ Emergency justification)     ☐ DCA   ☐ Cancellation		1	Name	of Contact oh A. Valdes					Telephor (732) 7					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	a Place (	2)	FAC	CILITY INFOR	MATION									
Middlesex County Collage Building	#216	3)					pe of Facilit							
Street Address 2600 Woodbridge Ave, Building #2	16					×	School (F Subchap Other (i.e	ter 8 (C	other than	n K-12 mercia	) I bui	ldings	, hon	nes.
City (5) Edison	Ÿ.					2000	etc.) uare Feet ,000	1	of Floor	S	1100	Bldg.	Age	
County (6) Middlesex County			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Cur	rrent Use (F enovation	Prior if b	eing der	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Pennoni Associates, Inc.	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			batement Contracting		or (9)					
Street Address 24 Commerce Street, Suite 300					Street 164		ress iline Ave,	Apt C						
City, State, Zip Code Newark, New Jersey 07102					City, S	State,	Zip Code id Park, N							2 (9.11)
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ralph Coppola			Telepho (973)	one No. 265-9763	Teleph 973-		No. -6330		Licer 0138	ise No	•6			
12.27.2019	01.17.2	2019	npletion	Date (11)	2000		SHA Monito							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					Street									
X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A al Facility	Abaten Hours	nent		City, S	tate,	line Ave, Zip Code	25	1					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					VVoo	dlan	d Park, N	IJ 074	124					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	_	enova emolit			×	M G	ull Containr ini-Enclosu lovebag Pro on-Exempte	re ocedure	9					
		Locati					on Exempt	Ju ( ) a	na Non-i	Hable	FIU	Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mai	lormal d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	(i.e. them	Description containing M mal systems rfacing, VA er miscelland	lateria insul T, or	lation,	(	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			330)					/al	Ŧ	ılate	ure
Purchasing Area, Floor-Throughout		Χ		Re	sidual Ma	stic		7:	500 SF	>	(			
lame of Registered Waste Hauler									***					
pes Contracting LLC		Ha	IDEP Wauler ID 38075	No. of V	oic Yards Vaste CY	001	Name of Fearles			ıdfill				
ity. State /oodland Park, NJ					posal Date		City, Star		PA	a chi Assa				
ompleted by ranislav Pavlov	Title projec	t mar	nager		Signature	1				Date 12.2	0.2	019		

Inv# 17011												L	rı	nur
OKOZZ PAD			CATIO	State of No N OF ASI t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE		The state of the s	NI	EC	0 0 0	$\overline{\mathbb{V}}$	E	
Date of Notification (1) 12-20-2019				of Building		Operator	(2)	and Performance of the Control of th	M	BEO.	) -		The state of the s	Total and the second
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address			- 11 5 5 5 5 5	113		DEC 2	7.,	2019		=====
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	. 44	ŀ		tate, Zip C					/30	TOUR LICE			- A	
DOH Emergency justification)	(including	-		of Contact				b-sa		lephone Nu		الله الله	e de la comp	*****
DCA Cancellation	1			n Moor										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (	3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Тур	e of Facility	(4)				5 = 0.00	
Private Dwelling		·						School (K-						
Street Address							×	Other (i.e.		er than K-1 & commerc		ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) North Arlington NJ 07031							Squa N/A	etc.) are Feet	# o	f Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) Bergen				Code (7)	0		Curr	ent Use (Pr	ior if be			W/A		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Standard Environmental	Owner (8	)	ASC	M No.			of Ab	atement Co	ntractor	(9)				-
Street Address	72-x 2-2-100-X					Street	Addre		LLC					
2108 Fulton St Suite 2A City, State, Zip Code						PO E		734 Zip Code						
Brooklyn NY 11233						Woo	dlan	d Park N.	0742	4				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kayode Adefisoye			Telepho	one No.		Teleph 973-				License N 01266	lo.			
Start Date (10) 12-30-2019	Schedul 01-10-		npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec					×	Street		ntracting	LLC					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of a	Abatem y Hours	nent			PO E		734 Zip Code		(				
						Woo	dland	Park N.	0742	4		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	011111000000000000000000000000000000000	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	X	Renova	4:			×	1 _							
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	processor .	Demolit				×	Mi	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure					
	4	Locati					110	ii-Lxempte	u ( ) and	u Non-i Hai	ne Fio	Abat	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	Normall ed Sole intenar	ly by	Asbes		scription taining M		I (ACM)	Aı	mount		1,		
TO BE ABATED In Facility	71 50000000	todial S		(i.e.		systems		ation,		pecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	incap	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other n	niscellan	eous)			,	loval	pair	Encapsulate	sure
Basement	163	140	X		Pipe	Insulat	ion		6	0 LF	X			
N														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Amax Contracting LLC		Ha	JDEP W auler ID )36184	No.	of Was			Name of Fairles:	<del>-</del>	red Landfill				
City, State Woodland Park NJ 07424			.0010		Dispos	al Date	d	City, Stat					- 27	
Completed by	Title					-2019 ignaturé	/	Morrisv	me PA	Da	te			
Tome Maslarkov	Proje	ct Ma	nager			11	14 C	inel		0 4 4 4 4 4		2019		

Tout	701	7										Р	rint F
JK1380 D		NOTI	FICATIO	State of No ON OF ASI It to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT		ECE		V		1
Date of Notification (1) 12.23.19	N.A. N.S		Name CITY	of Building OF ATL	Owner/	Operato CITY	r (2)	Market Commence	DEC 2	7 20	)19	ALCOHOLD IN	
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	n			Address BACHA	RACH	BLVD		13,44	A3562100	riseas si	 	4	100
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendmen				tate, Zip C NTIC C		J 0840	1	· Services and	LICEN			www	1
■ DOH	1)	g		of Contact					Telephone N 609347530				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T						
Traine of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ng Flace	(3)					Туре	of Facility (4	QT;				
Street Address							×	Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (Other than K- rivate & commer	12) cial bui	ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5) ATLANTIC CITY							Squa 900	etc.) are Feet 0	# of Floors		Bldg.		
County (6) ATLANTIC				Code (7)	n		Curr	ent Use (Prio	 or if being demoli: SIDENCE	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building A SEINE LIGHTHOUSE SOLUTION	Owner (8 ONS, LL	.C	ASC	M No.		Name BRIN	of Aba	atement Con TANK SER	tractor (9) RVICES				
Street Address PO BOX 354			'			Street 1256		ess ERTY AVE	<u> </u>				
City, State, Zip Code SOUTH ORANGE, NJ 07079								Zip Code , NJ 0720	5			7	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm         Telephone No. 201-349-2666         Telephone No. 844-462-7465         License No. 01316           Start Date (10) 01.06.2020         Scheduled Completion Date (11) 02.03.2020         Name of OSHA Monitor A. SEINE LIGHTHOUSE SOLUTIONS, LLC													
Start Date (10) 01.06.2020 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 02.03.2020 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address													
						100000000000000000000000000000000000000		375 Ba	*			-/	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Non Other – Describe:	Period of mal Facilit	Abater y Hour	nent s			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code RANGE, I	N I 07070				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						000	1110	NANGE, I	143 07079				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				×	Mir	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	nt with Negative edure (*) and Non-Fria				
		S Locat Normal							() and Horrina		Abate	emen /pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	ed Sole	ly by	Asbes	Des tos Cont	scription		I (ACM)	Amount		1		
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		intena todial ( (12)		(i.e.	thermal surfac	systems cing, VA	insula T, or	ation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SEE ATTACHED	Yes	No	N/A		055.4					1	_	late	Ire
SEE ATTACHED			X		SEE A	TTAC	HED			X			
ame of Registered Waste Hauler		1.0000	JDEP W	PR (0.75 c)	Cubic `	Yards		Name of R	egistered Landfil				
EWARK CARTING		1 2 2 2 2 2 2	auler ID 1509	No.	of Was			WASTE	MANAGEME		AND	FILL	
ity, State AST ORANGE, NJ					Dispos	al Date	2	City, State PEN AR	GYLE, PA				
completed by LISON LAMERS	Title OFFI	CE M	ANAG	ER	Si	gnature	10	W 01		ate	10	14	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12/18/2019 97 Halsey LLC 2019 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 97 Halsey Street **EPA** Initial X DEP City, State, Zip Code Amended × DOL Amendment # Newark, NJ 07102 Emergency (including × Name of Contact DOH justification) Telephone Number DCA Cancellation Seong Kim - Property Manager (201) 566-2664 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) 97 Halsey LLC School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 97 Halsey Street Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, × etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Newark 5.000 2 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex (STATE USE ONLY) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions **Brinks Tank Services** Street Address Street Address PO Box 354 1256 Liberty Avenue City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code South Orange, NJ 07079 Hillside, NJ 07205 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Sarah Calandra 201-349-2666 844-462-7465 01316 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 01/10/2020 01/21/2020 A. Seine Lighthouse Solutions Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address PO Box 354 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: South Orange, NJ 07079 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure × ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Demolition Mini-Enclosure × Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Enclosure Removal Custodial Staff? Repair In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Basement X Pipe Wrap 225 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Newark Carting Waste Management Landfill 04509 City, State Disposal Date City, State East Orange, NJ Penn Argyle, PA Completed by Title Signature Date

Office Manager

Alison Lamers

12/18/2019

INV# 17014

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 3312

GAC Project # 060-2020	. 生	CH				-		10000	F (A)	P		Norway Control
Date of Notification (1)						Name of Building Owne	r/Operato	or (2)	5 6	5 1	W/	5 17
Decen	nber 2					RUTGERS, THE S	STATE	UNIVER	SITY O	NJ		
Agencies Notified  EPA			Notification		ation	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL		311751				The same
□ DCA		8.5			ification #	27 ROAD 1, BLDG	11000		TONC	AMDIT	Д19	الأحيا أأ
X DOL					including	City, State, Zip Code	4000,	LIVING	STON C	AIVIP U.	5	- 1
DEP- No Longer REQU	IRED	-		cation)		PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854			er com-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	na vit
X DOH		-	Cance			Name of Contact	00034		<u> 50.6250</u>	80.30	1.00	<u> </u>
		1-	- Carice	illea		MICHAEL SMITH,	ENIV		lephone N		i montana ana isan'i	American Services
						HEALTH & SAFET		04	8-445-2	550		
			-	(A) 77 1 1 2	EACH ITY IN	FORMATION	<u> </u>					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is	Taking	Place (3)		THOILITTIIV	Type of Facility (4)				-		
MARVIN APARTMEN				8807		School (K-12)						
Street Address						Subchapter 8 (other t	han K-12	)				
BUSCH CAMPUS						Other (i.e. private & c			homes et	c )		
BOOCH CANIFOS								ors: 3 Blo			are	
City (5)	County	(6)			y Code (7)		7 01 1 100	<u> </u>	9.7190.	oo. ye.	413	
PISCATAWAY	MIE	DDLE	SEX	(State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if bein	ng demoli	shed): A	CADEMIC	RESIDE	ENCE	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Bld	g. Own	ner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)						
ATC				0098	В							
Street Address						GREENWOOD ABA	TEMEN	IT CONS	ULTAN'	rs, inc	;	
3 TERRI LANE						Street Address						
o i zitti zittz						268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code										77 77 779		
BURLINGTON, NJ 08	016					City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring		Te	elephone N	lumber		Telephone Number		Lice	ense Numb	or		
BRIAN KEARNY	-		609-386			Totopriorio (Variaber		Lice	inse munio	21		
						973-492-0477		008	340			
Scheduled Start Date (10)				ompletic	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor						
1/7/2020		1/	/9/2020			ENVIDOVICION IN	_					
Occupancy Status During Ab	atemen	t (Che	eck only or	16)		ENVIROVISION, INC Street Address	U					
☐Facility Closed/Vacated D					nt	Street Address						
☐Abatement Performed Out	tside of I	Norma	al Facility I	Hours -		20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD					
Describe						City, State, Zip Code						
☑Other – Describe: Shift	Hours	: 8:0	0 AM -	8:00 A	M							
(3	24 HR	S. &	WEEKE	ENDS A	AS NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that	!\				15							
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply j					-						
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3	2 If				ЮI			ntainment	with Nega	tive Pres	ssure	
≥ 160 sf or ≥	260 If				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition	므		nclosure	2			
E 2 100 31 01 2	200 11				■ Demolition			bag Proce				
Location of Asbestos-Containing	na Isl	Locatio	on Normali	v I Isad	Description of Ast	pestos Containing Material		mpted (*)				re
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	~		Maint./Cu		(ACM) (i.e. therm	ial systems insulation, surfaci		mount Specify SF	Abatem	ent Type	Ž.	
	177760630	aff? (12			VAT, or other mis			·LF)	Remove	Repair E	ncap F	Enclose
APT 101	YI	ES	NO	NA				7,500,000				
AFT 101			X		VAT		20	00 SF	X			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler			DEP Wast		ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY		e of Regis			
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	_		ee Below					G.R	.o.w.s.	North L	.andfi	all
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abater	nent Co	nsulta	nts, Inc	Butler, N	NJ 07405		Disposa	I Date	(	City, State	2	
NJDEP # 28969			T 0.4500				1/9/20		1	00 New	Ford M	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, In NJ DEP # 4509	ic., New	ark, N	J 04509							Rd. Morri 19067	sville,	Pa
CHANG VICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PRODUCTION									1 0	9067 15-736-1	700	
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title				Signature		Date				
RAYMOND C. PEDALI	NO		NIOR PF		T	Raymand C. Per	dalina		Decem	oer 20.	2019	9
		MAI	NAGER			. Sugaroused O. 12h	nenned					

The Hold State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement Check#3310

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) GAC Project # 060-2020 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) December 20, 2019 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address **D**EPA ☑Initial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. ☐ DCA □Amended Notification # 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS. X DOL ■ Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code X DEP- No Longer REQUIRED LICENSING justification) PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 X DOH □ Cancelled Name of Contact Telephone Number MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. 848-445-2550 **HEALTH & SAFETY FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) MARVIN APARTMENTS #15, BLDG# 3801 ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address **BUSCH CAMPUS** Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 3 Bldg. Age: 60+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) **PISCATAWAY MIDDLESEX** (State Use Only) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC RESIDENCE Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 268 MAIN STREET City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number BRIAN KEARNY 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 1/4/2020 1/7/2020 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -20-21 WARGARAW ROAD Describe City, State, Zip Code ☑Other - Describe: Shift Hours: 8:00 AM - 8:00 AM (24 HRS. & WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ■ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf **X**Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf ■ Demolition П Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) Remove Repair Encap Enclose or LF) YES NO NA APT 15 X VAT 200 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Cubic Yards of Waste: 15 CY Name of Registered Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State NJDEP # 28969 1/7/2020 100 New Ford Mill Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 Rd. Morrisville, Pa NJ DEP# 4509 19067 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT Raymend C. Pedalias December 20, 2019 MANAGER

TN# 17020 PAID NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

## State of New Jersey

CK# 1256

	2.00 S.P. 407													
Date of Notification (1)	25 /	19			1	ne of Buildir antander		wner/Operator k, N.A.	(2)	NEC	E		7 6	
Agencies Notified  EPA	Type Notific				1	et Address State Str	reet		100 mm	DF(	27	20	10	A CHARLES
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amende Amendr				City,	State, Zip	Code	9		PILL BLY	J - 1	20	3	-
□ DCA	Emerger			-	В	oston, MA	1		Î.			e week en		1
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat		Ciddin	y	Nam	e of Contac	ct			Telephone N	umber	J! E	<del>.OL.</del> 0	
State Consider the Consideration Co.	☐ Cancella	ation			St	ısan Peck	<		i	617-757-	5632	114678		arr w.
					FA	CILITYIN	VFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is	Takino	Place	e (3)		COLLIT II		KWATION	Type of Facility	(4)				
Santander Bank			,	(-)					School (K-12					
Street Address									Subchapter 8		(-12)			
8 South Main Stree	t								Other (i.e., p homes, etc.)		mercial	buildi	ngs,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Marlboro, NJ 07 74	16								2,500	1		45		
County (6) Middlesex					Cou	inty Code (7	7)(ST/	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	ior if being dem	nolished	)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding C	wner	(8)	ASCN	1 No.	Na	me of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)					
Hillmann Consultin				3 5	622	252		JVN Restora						
Street Address					*********	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Str	reet Address						
1600 Route 22 East								47 Foster Ro	ad					
City, State, Zip Code								y, State, Zip Co						
Union NJ 07083								Staten Island						
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Te	lephone	. No		lephone No.	111 10303	License No.				
Mark Perlmutter				10000		8-9855		718-605-6256	:	00774				
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	-		ate (11)		me of OSHA M		00774		110771		
_01_/ 11 /					9 /	38 83	1	Testor Tech	ionitor					
Occupancy Status During							_	eet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate					ement		100000	eet Address I 0 59 Jackso	- A					
						scribe								
Time of Abatement: _A	AMPM	1/3:00	PM-1	:30	AM		1	y, State, Zip Co LIC NY 11101						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)			-3-11						NO. 12700				
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>			⊠ Re □ De					☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag						
					ation							Ahater	nent T	Type
Location Asharts Containing		.		Norm	ally lely by			Description o				T		1
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		1)			ance/			Containing Ma ermal systems		Amount (Specify	Konova	Repair	nca	Enclosure
IN Facilit			Cust		I Staff?	(		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	8		psu	unsc
(13)		-	Yes	(12 No	1	-	ot	her miscellane	ous)		-		Encapsulate	, e
Ground Floor				NC	N/A	Joint C	omp	oound		4,170SF	D			
Ground Floor								Adhisive		50LF				
Basement HVAC Roo	m		П	П	П									+
													H	
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		_	T	NJDEP	Waste	Cur	oic Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill		1   _		
Newark Carting				100	Hauler I	D No.	Wa	ste	A company of the control of the cont	tral Sanitary	Landf	ill		
City, State					NJ-5	00	-	0 posal Date	City, State					
Newark, NJ								2/09 /20	Pen Argyl,	Pa				
Completed By (Print or Ty	rpe)	Title		-041				Signature			Deta		2	
Ignatius Marraccino	******	0.0000000	oiect	Mar	nager			Oignatule		2	Date	1	1	3
-5		- 61	oject	ivial	lagei			Vanetin	Manac	eccus	12/	05	110	1

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

ranauria. Piran	i erau	_	-	 ATT CAN THE	۲	rint H	01
	5	C.		$\mathbb{V}$	E		A Charles and the same of the

(K)	JO	outer.	(F	ursuant	t to NJAC 8	3:60 and	12:12	0)	Sur.					*****	1	Part Lane
Date of Notification (1) 12/16/2019					of Building C Cardona	Owner/C	perator	(2)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		DEC	2 7	7 2	019	1	11
	Initial Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip Coo		047		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.5	Life Designation	15 ()(  -145	HIC		 	*T*: _
DOH     DCA     □	Emergency justification) Cancellation	(including		Name o	Bergen, I of Contact Cardona	143 070					lephone	Num	ber			
Name of Facility Where Aba Residential	atement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATI	ON	Тур	e of Facility	(4)						
Street Address								×	School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Oth	er than & comm	K-12) nercial	l build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) North Bergen		23						5,3	are Feet 00	2	f Floors		5	ldg. A 4 Ye	•	
County (6) Hudson County				(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)	-	_	Res	rent Use (Pr sidential		8	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi FABS Home Improved Street Address	red by Building ( ment	Jwner (8)		ASC	vi No.		All C	lean	etement Co Environn							
126 Sherman Ave City, State, Zip Code							P.O I	Box								
Teaneck, NJ 07666  Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			h Ha	ckensack	NJ 07	7606 Licens	e No				
Alfredo Martinez Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Cor	917-54	14-6950 Date (11)		201-	546-2			0124					
12/26/2019 Occupancy Status During A	batement (Chec	2019					e Ana	alysis								
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	d During Entire F	baten	nent 3			399 F City, S	Knolv tate, 2	wood Ave Zip Code ains NY 10	nen3							
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)			- m			***************************************	- 10	1115 141 10							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Desire Printers	enova				×	Mi GI	ull Containm ini-Enclosure ovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure						
Location of		N	Locati	ly		Desi	cription		J. Exemple	a ( ) am	u itoiri	Table		Abate Typ	ment	
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		d Sole ntena odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		s Conta	ining M systems ing, VA	lateria insul T, or	ation,	(S	mount Specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Basement	t	No X	N/A		Pipe I	Insulat	tion		40	SQ FT	-	Х		to		
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		100000	JDEP W auler ID	510	Cubic Y			Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
Tristate Transfer				udior ID	110.	UI VVASI			Minerva		rprise					
City, State Bronx, NY						Disposa	al Date	,	City, State Waynes		ОН					
Completed by Nathaly Soto		Title Office	Man	ager		Sig	gnaturk Ma	lys	4			Date 12/1		019		

InvH17033 State of New

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

Check# 3309

GAC Project # 060-2020	D	(Purs	uant to N.J.A.C	. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)			C		Ī V	V/ [	1	I fred
Date of Notification (1)  December 2	0, 2019			Name of Building Owner RUTGERS, THE S			Notice Talk and a	and the second of	Constitution of the last of th	3 0	1	A THE HARDS
Agencies Notified  □EPA  □ DCA	Notification Initial I	Notifica ed Noti	fication #	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	HEALT	l & SA	FEFÇ	DEP	T. 20	19	Control of the contro	
☑ DOL ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED		ation)		City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854			TENS	11:164	MOL.	ă	
X DOH	☐ Cance	lled		Mame of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, E HEALTH & SAFET			phone N		I	~	derken für	and the same of
			FACILITY INF		1					-	-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is MARVIN APARTMENTS #3,		0		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)								
Street Address BUSCH CAMPUS				Subchapter 8 (other the Subchapter 8 (other the Subchapter 8 )	ommercial b							
City (5) County PISCATAWAY MIE		County	V Code (7) Use Only)		of Floors	30 3000						
	DLESEX			Current Use (prior if being	g demolish	ed): AC	ADEMIC	RES	IDEN	ICE		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldc ATC	1. Owner (8)	0098		Name of Contractor (9)  GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT	CONSI	II TAN	ו פדו	NC			
Street Address				Street Address	ILIVILIAI	CONSC	LIMIN	10, 1	NO.			
3 TERRI LANE				268 MAIN STREET								
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 08016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405							WEST-ST	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm BRIAN KEARNY	Telephone N 609-386			<u>Telephone Number</u> 973-492-0477			se Numb	<u>oer</u>				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 1/3/2020	Scheduled 0 1/6/2020	ompletio	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor '1		0084	40				-	
	D 1000-000000000000000000000000000000000			ENVIROVISION, INC	C							
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During Er Abatement Performed Outside of	tire Period of A	batemen	nt	Street Address 20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD							
Describe	- 5			City, State, Zip Code								
Other – Describe: Shift Hours (24 HR			AS NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	<u> </u>										-	$\dashv$
$\triangle$ $\geq$ 3 sf or $\geq$ 3 lf $\triangle$ $\geq$ 160 sf or $\geq$ 260 lf			■ Renovation     □ Demolition		Full Conta Mini-Enclo Gloveba Non-Exem	sure g Proced	ure				re	
Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Sc	Location Normal blely by Maint./Cu aff? (12)	stodial		estos Containing Material al systems insulation, surfaci	Amo	unt cify SF	Abater Remove	ment T	ype			se
APT 3	ES NO	NA	VAT	<del></del>	200	SF	X		_		_	$\dashv$
			VAI		200	3F	120	_	+			$\neg$
									$\neg$			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See Below		- ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY	-	of Regis				[[	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Co NJDEP # 28969 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., New NJ DEP # 4509		Butler, !	NJ 07405		Disposal 1/6/202				lew F lorris	ord M ville,		
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALINO	Title SENIOR PI MANAGER		т	Signature Raymand C. Ped	lalino	Date	Decem	nber	20,	2019	)	

check#3308

The 1704 State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-2020	景 发	見是						117	12 11	1 15	11	M	E I
Date of Notification (1)						Name of Building Owner	/Operator (	2		L Lla	13	W.	
Decem	ber 20	0, 20	19			RUTGERS, THE S			SITY C	F N.			111
Agencies Notified  EPA  DCA		No IX	otification	Votifica	ation fication #	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL 27 ROAD 1, BLDG	. HEALT	I & SA	FEFF	DEP	7. 20	19	AND THE PARTY OF T
☑ DOL ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIR	RED		justific	cation)	including	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ	08854	1. <u>-</u>	Sensi	03 (	GNT7	(E);	ad A
<b>⊠</b> DOH			1 Cance	elled		Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, HEALTH & SAFET		Tele	phone   3-445-2	Numbe	<u>H</u>		ن در از ایک سالها
					FACILITY IN							STERRE	
Name of Facility Where Abater MARVIN APARTMENT				306		Type of Facility (4)  School (K-12)							
Street Address BUSCH CAMPUS						Subchapter 8 (other to Sq. Feet: N/A					years	5	
City (5) PISCATAWAY	County (		SEX		y Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolishe	ed): AC	ADEMI	C RES	IDEN	CE	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ATC	by Bldg.	. Owne	er (8)	ASCM 0098		Name of Contractor (9)						307-1	
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE						GREENWOOD ABA Street Address	TEMENT	CONS	JLTAN	ITS, I	NC.		
City, State, Zip Code						268 MAIN STREET  City State, ZipCode							
BURLINGTON, NJ 080	16					BUTLER, NJ 07405							
Project Manager for Monitoring BRIAN KEARNY	Firm		1ephone N			Telephone Number		Licer	nse Num	ber			
Cahadulad Otad Data (40)						973-492-0477		008	40				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 1/2/2020			4/2020	Completic	on Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor 1 ENVIROVISION, INC.	n.						
Occupancy Status During Aba						Street Address	<u>.</u>						
☐Facility Closed/Vacated Du ☐Abatement Performed Outs	ring Ent side of N	tire Pe Norma	eriod of A Il Facility	batemer Hours -	nt	20-21 WARGARAW	ROAD	77					
Describe						City, State, Zip Code							
☑Other – Describe: Shift F					AS NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check all that a	(vlqqı								-				
							Full Conta	inment v	vith Nec	ative l	Pressu	re	
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3					<b>X</b> Renovation		Mini-Enclo						
≥ 160 sf or ≥	260 If				■ Demolition		Glovebag	Proced	ure				
						X	Non-Exemp	ted (*) a	nd Non-	-Friabl	e Proc	edur	e
Location of Asbestos-Containing			n Normal			estos Containing Material	Amo	unt	Abate				
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)		ely by iff? (12	Maint./Cu	istodial	(ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other miso	al systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Spe or LF	cify SF	Remov	e Ren	air Enc	ар Е	nclose
	YE		NO	NA	Vivi, or other mist	JOII.)	OI LI	,					
APT 81			X		VAT		200	SF	X			T	
										$\top$	-	_	
										_		1	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	:		DEP Was		ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY		of Regi			_	
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatem	ent Con	sultan	nts, Inc	Butler.	NJ 07405		Disposal D	)ate	T	City, S	State	_	
NJDEP # 28969 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, In NJ DEP # 4509				z, .			1/4/2020			100 N Rd. M 19067	lew Fo	ille, F	200
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title				Signature		Date		215-7	36-170	U	
RAYMOND C. PEDALII	NO		IIOR PI	ROJEC	т		10.		Decen	nher	20 2	019	
	22:00 Per 1		VAGER		×-7	Raymand C. Per	dalino	1 '	200011	1501	-0, 2	J 1 J	

Inv 176	010		NOTI			)		BES	ersey TOS ABAT 50 and 5:10			) E C	E 2	7 2	V		
Date of Notification (1)				-	. Na	me	of Building	) Owi	ner/Operator (	2)	lad	lai ULC			VIQ.	- 1	-
12/	20 /	19			(	CRI					-	1	<u></u>	10/		L	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Str	eet	Address				+	ASBEST	CEN OS) (	,0,0	TRO	18	
⊠ EPA						Sv	vackham	mer	Road			L.J.	CEIA	011/1/	A Notestanon	ORDER OF THE PERSON	-
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended				Cit	y, S	tate, Zip C	ode				,					-
□ DOH	Amendme				١	Vhi	tehouse	Stat	ion, NJ 088	89							
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergeno justificatio		luaing				of Contact			1		Telephone Nu	umbei	r			
,	☐ Cancellati				١.	leff	Colucci					908-797-2	305				
					-	AC	ILITY IN	FOR	MATION								
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking	Place	(3)						Type of Faci	lity (4	)					
Residence										School (K							
Street Address												Other than K- rate and comm		. Llevii	سائم	_	
										homes, e	tc.)	ate and comi	nercia	ai Dui	lullig	5,	
City (5)			-		,		71-1	1	)	Square Feet	(8.50.0)	# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	je	
Watchung					10	5	11)4	04	ſ.	2000		1		8	0		
County (6)					C	oun	ty Code (7	)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior	r if being dem	olishe	ed)			
Union										Residence	e						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling O	wner (	8)	ASC	M N	No.	Nar	ne of Abatem	ent Contractor	(9)						
Guardian Contracti	ng, Inc.							G	uardian Co	ntracting, Ir	ic.						
Street Address								Stre	et Address								
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61								1	889 Route 9	, Unit 61							
City, State, Zip Code				Server.				City	, State, Zip C	ode							
Toms River, New J								Т	oms River,	New Jersey	087	55					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Те	lepho	ne l	No.	Tele	ephone No.			License No.		-17			
Nicholas Fernicola				7	732-3	49-	9932	7	32-349-9932	2		00624					
Start Date (10)	G						e (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA N	Monitor							
01 /02 /	_20_	_ 0	1_ /		)3_	/ _	20_	E	.M.S.L. Ana	lytical							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	Check	only o	ne)				Stre	et Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate								1	056 Stelton								
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:								City	, State, Zip Co	ode							
Time of Abatement	Aivi-		<i>u</i>		/1		-\IVI	P	iscataway,	New Jersey	088	54					
Scope of Work (Check all  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll that apply)		□ Re 図 De						☐ Mini-End	tainment with closure g Procedure empted (*) and							
					ation				\$00000 Sec. 1997	100	V		à	Aba	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing		,		Norm	ially olely b	v	Anho	nton	Description of Containing Ma			Amount		Re	Re	En	m
TO BE ABA		,	Ma	inter	nance	1			mal systems			(Specify		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facili	ity		Cus	odia)	l Staf	T?	322.2		urfacing, VAT			SF or LF)		/al		sula	ure
(13)		İ	Yes	No		I/A		Ott	ner miscellane	ous)						te	
kitchen & bathroom				linoleur	n				150 sf								
basement			7	boiler i	nsul	ation			20 sf		$\boxtimes$	П	П	П			
- Sacomone		-				200	DONOT II	Juli	ation		-	20 31		-			
			Ш		L	_									Ш	Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Was							Vaste	14 (27) (20) (20)	oic Yards of			ered Landfill					
Guardian Contracti	ing, Inc.				Haule 20	er IL <b>223</b>		Wa:		T.R.R.F							
City, State	Hara-								oosal Date	City, State							
Toms River, New J	ersey							0	1/06/20	Tullytov	vn, F	Pennsylvani	ia				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title							-Signature	1		***	Date	1		1	
Nicholas Fernicola		Pr	oject	Ma	nage	r				1.4			1.	2/	20,	119	

U1V-1	1000		IOTIE	10/		ate of No		rsey TOS ABAT	EMENT		) <u>                                     </u>		$\mathbb{V}$		M
NY 28M	VI	I	10116	(Pu	rsuar	t to NJA	C 8	60 and 5:16	S)		$\vec{n}$				
Date of Notification (1)	<u> </u>	S HEVE						er/Operator (2	/ !		DEC 2	7 2	019		
12 /	20 /	19				Warner Control	7.	ting, LLC	-)		7	9/1	01		
					580300	Address				_	ASBESTOS	CON	TRO	_ &	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat  ☐ Initial	ion				Halyard	Road	ч			LICE	VSINO	ì	NATION AND	-
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended					State, Zip C		u						_	
□ DOH	Amendme					ley Beacl		08751							
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergence justification		luding			of Contac					Telephone Number	er			
(NSAC 5.25-6)	☐ Cancellation				Fra	nk Disan	itis				732-749-6009				
					FA	CILITY IN	IFOR	MATION			*/-				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking	Place (	3)	.,,				Type of Fa	cility (4	4)				
Residence		·							☐ School						
Street Address							11-11-0		☐ Subcha	pter 8	(Other than K-12) vate and commerc	ial bui	ldinas	:	
									homes,		vato and commore		9	1	
City (5)					+1	70/7	17	5	Square Fe	et	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е	
Lavallette						181			600 sf		1		5		
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Us	e (Prid	or if being demolish	ed)			
Ocean						×4-5-11			Reside						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Buildi	ing O	wner (8	3)	ASCM	No.	200	ne of Abateme							
N/A								uardian Co	ntracting,	Inc.					
Street Address								et Address	11-16-04						
0: 0: 7: 0: 1:								889 Route 9							_
City, State, Zip Code								, State, Zip Coms River,		w 087	755				
Project Manager for Mo	nitorina Eirm			Tol	ephone	No		ephone No.	INEW DEISE	y 001	License No.				
Project Manager for Mo	intolling Fillin			1 616	sprione	140.	100000000	32-349-9932	,		00624				
Start Date (10)	Is	chedi	ıled Co	mole	etion Da	ate (11)		ne of OSHA N			00021				_
01 / 03						20	1000	.M.S.L. Ana							
Occupancy Status Durin								et Address		-					-
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca					ment		1000000	056 Stelton							
☐ Abatement Performe						scribe		, State, Zip C	ode						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	l/	_PM		_AM	P	iscataway,	New Jerse	y 088	354				
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)														
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			□ Rer	ova	ion			☐ Full Con		h Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 \$1 61 ≥3 11     ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ Rei					☐ Gloveba	g Procedure						
								⊠ Non-Exe	empted (*) a	nd No	n-Friable Procedur	1			
1	5			Loca				Description	of			-	ateme		
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		)	Used	d Sol	lely by	Asbe	estos	Containing Ma	aterial (ACM	)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE AE					ance/ Staff?	(i.e	e., the	rmal systems surfacing, VAT	insulation,		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	air	apsu	osu
IN Fac (13)	•			(12				her miscelland		1	Si Oi Li )	_		ılate	6
			Yes	No	N/A		100,41110	19000 - 19000 - 1900 -	-5-7-12-00						
exterior				$\boxtimes$		asbest	tos si	iding			600 sf				
interior				$\boxtimes$		asbest	tos fl	oor tile			500 sf				
			П						1000		1				
			П	П									П	П	П
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler					Waste	Cul	bic Yards of	Name of	Regis	stered Landfill	1			
Guardian Contrac					Hauler 2022	ID No.	Wa	ste	T.R.R						
City, State	<del></del>	2020			2022			posal Date	City, Sta	te					
Toms River, New	Jersey						0	1/06/20	Tully	own,	Pennsylvania				
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title					,	Signature	$\wedge$	11237	Da	te /	i	Ves	
Nicholas Fernicol	а	P	roject	Mai	nager				1			2/	0/	19	

Lnv-l	7000	P				ate of Ne				NEC	E	7	7 [	-	2
CK63012	)	N	IOTII	FIC <i>I</i> (Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	Ç 8:	TOS ABAT 60 and 5:10							A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Date of Notification (1)	24 /	19			- 9	9/ 1/	11 10	ner Operator ( ity Health &	Safety Office	DEC	27	20	19		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street	Address					Name and Address of the	understand the	resinentarion		-
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial					St 1603				ASBESTO	S CC ENSI		ROL	či	
☑ DOLWD	Amended					state, Zip C	ode		L	Lab.	(21/10)	I V C			
☑ DOH	Amendme					cataway,		18854							
☐ DCA	☐ Emergend		uding			of Contact			144	Telephone No	umber			1 - 27 100	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio				THE CHAIN	hael F. S		HSS		848-445-2					
	☐ Caricellati	011								0.10 1.10 2					_
Name of Facility Where A	hatement is T	aking F	Place	(3)	FAC	SILITY IN	FOR	RMATION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Rutgers University					Buildi	na			School (K-12						
Street Address	oumacm ou	прис			Dana	9			Subchapter 8				1-1:		
315 Penn Street									Other (i.e., proposed homes, etc.)		mercia	ii bui	iaing:	5,	
City (5)							_		Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	е	
Camden									50,000	4		6	0+		
County (6)					Cour	ity Code (7	VSTA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being dem	olishe	d)			
Camden							<b>A</b> -		Academic						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	lina Ow	vner (	3)	ASCM	No.	Nan	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)						
ATC Group Service	and the second second	mig ou		,	0009		1 F 53 1 6		onmental, LLC						
Street Address	0, 220				-		11.5	et Address							-1107
3 Terri Lane, Suite	1						LC AND	23 Cutler Av	venue						
City, State, Zip Code							City	, State, Zip C	ode						7
Burlington, NJ 0801	6							laple Shade							
Project Manager for Moni	/5/4			Tele	phone	No.		ephone No.		License No.					
Brian Kearney					09-479		1100000000	56-755-0099	)	00842					
Start Date (10)	S	chedul	led Co	mple	tion Da	te (11)	Nan	ne of OSHA N	Monitor						
01 /03 /		01	_ /	06	5_/_			MSL Analyt	ical, Inc.	(4					
Occupancy Status During							1000000	et Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						oribo		00 Route 13							
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/	5:00	PM- <u>5</u>	:00AM	cribe	100000	, State, Zip C innaminsor							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)														
<ul><li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li><li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li></ul>			⊠ Rei □ Dei	novat moliti				Mini-End     Gloveba	tainment with Neg closure g Procedure empted (*) and No						
		T	Is	Loca	tion							Aba	ateme	nt Ty	уре
Location	of			lorma				Description of			Ī	R	刀	Щ	щ
Asbestos-Containing I		)			ely by ance/			Containing Ma rmal systems		Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	ıcap	ıclo
TO BE ABA					Staff?	(1.6	S	urfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)		val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	.,			(12)		1	oth	ner miscellane	eous)					ate	(D
			Yes	No	N/A										
MER Closets 040 & 0	41 (Baseme	nt)				Duct In	sula	tion		4 SF		$\boxtimes$			
		24													
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			_	NJDEP	Waste	Cub	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				-16	
Freehold Cartage				ł	15939		Was		Fairless La	andfill					
City, State							1	posal Date	City, State						
Freehold, NJ							0	1/06/2020	Morrisville	, PA		0.000			
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title	777				W-11-	Signature	). /		Date				
Christina Fay		Vic	ce Pr	esid	ent of	Operatio	ns	Otrestão	Haw		12	12	4/1	9	

010 110					S	tate of N	ew .	Jersey	1	[m/	EGE		W	ß	lan'	7
CKUBOI		N	IOTI					STOS ABAT		R		5 U	$\mathbb{V}$			
Date of Notification (1)	50.4m/90 W							/ner/Operator (	2)	UU	DEC	27	2019	9		Л
	24 /	19			Ma	tthew So	lime	90								
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address			ľ		ASBESTOS	S CON	ITRO	% JC	ļ	-
☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD		i							- AND -			ENSIN		D-Smillion St.	estrictory date.	
☑ DOH	Amendme					State, Zip (										
☐ DCA	☐ Emergend		uding			erry Hill,		08034			T-1 N					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio					of Contac					Telephone N	umber				
	☐ Cancellat	ЮП			20.00	tthew So									_	_
				<b>10</b> 1	FA	CILITY IN	IFOF	RMATION	T= .e							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking F	Place	(3)					Type of Fac		1)					
Solimeo Residence									School (		(Other than K	(-12)				
Street Address											vate and com	mercia	l bui	lding	5,	
City (5)					-11.11				homes,		# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	Δ	
City (5) Cherry Hill									Square Fee 2.000	ı	2		0.025	g. Ag 0	C	
County (6)				-	Cour	ty Code /7	VSTA	ATE USE ONLY)		/Prio	r if being dem	nolishe				-
Camden					Cour	ity Code (/	)(STA	TE OSE ONET)	Residen		i ii being den	IOIISIIO	ω,			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Ow	mer (	8)	ASCM	No	Na	me of Abateme				75.514.535				-
Management & Env				***	AOOW	140.		Shade Enviro								
Street Address	iro. Gorisun	ung o	SI VIC	.63				eet Address	Jimionai, i						720	$\dashv$
PO Box 341							) = 0.000	23 Cutler Av	venue							
City, State, Zip Code				10.0			_	y, State, Zip Co								
Chesterfield, NJ 085	515							Maple Shade								
Project Manager for Monit				Tele	phone	No.	Tel	lephone No.		1200	License No.					
Bill Weisgarber				60	9-298	-4070	8	56-755-0099	)		00842					
Start Date (10)	S	Schedul	ed Co	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Nai	me of OSHA N	Ionitor							$\neg$
01 /02 /	20	01	_ /	_03	_ / _	20	E	MSL Analyt	ical, Inc.							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (0	Check o	only o	ne)			Stre	eet Address								
□ Facility Closed/Vacate							2	200 Route 13	0 North						1000	
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:							City	y, State, Zip Co	ode							
						AIVI	C	Cinnaminsor	n, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							□ Full Con	tainment with	Nega	ative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		D	Rer	novati	on			☐ Mini-End		Nega	ilive Fiessure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			] Der	molitio	on				g Procedure	d Non	-Friable Proce	oduro				
23000000			Is	Locat	ion			☑ Non-Exe	mpted ( ) an	u Non	-i Hable Floce	Saute	Δha	iteme	nt Tv	ne.
Location	of		N	lorma	lly			Description of	of			-	_		1	100
Asbestos-Containing N		)		d Sole intena				Containing Ma			Amount		Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
TO BE ABA		9.0			Staff?	(I.e		ermal systems surfacing, VAT			(Specify SF or LF)		ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	,	_		(12)	1	-		her miscellane			,		-		late	e
Lower Level	West II		Yes	No 🖂	N/A	Floor T	مان			+	285 SF			П	П	П
LOWER LEVER			_		=	110011				+				$\exists$		
										-		-		븯	ᆜ	_
		] [								_			Ш	Ц	Ц	Ц
		] [														
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			177.0	JDEP!		1000000	bic Yards of		_	ered Landfill					
Freehold Cartage				F	15939 15939		Wa 2		Fairles	s Lar	ndfill					
City, State							_	posal Date	City, State		H Design					
Freehold, NJ							0	1/03/2020	Morris	ville,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title					-	Signature				Date		7		
Christina Fay		Vic	e Pre	eside	nt of	Operatio	ns	( Starto	Hay/			12.	124	119		

INV-17005

CK H 4 461						In	EGEI	$\mathbb{V}$	E	Tr	7
Inv 1700 2	2	<b>ПОИ</b> (Р	FSUATI	t co	ew Jersey BESTOS ABATE 8: 00 and 12: 12	0)	DEC 27	2019	)		
Date of Notification (1)	_	. (90	Nam	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	EC W	1 146445068COV	VTRC	L &		
Agencies Notified Type Notified Type Notified Initial	fication		Stre	et Address	23	KING	ST	-	THE PARTY OF THE P	Perturban	
DEP Amend	ment #	_	City,	State, Zip	Code RIO GRA	WNE X	1.7 08	721	12		
DCA Emerge		ng	Nam	e of Conta			Telephone Numb	er			
	3		FA		FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is LES 100		e (3)			<del>,</del> -	Other (i.e.,	12) r 8 (Other than K-12 private & commercia		fings,		
City (5)				79/1	7/~"	homes, etc Square Feet	# of Floors		dg. A		-
WILDU	200		T Cov	DDy Code	T) (STATE	Current Use (	Prior if being demolis	1-	50	† 	-
CAPE MAY			USE	ONLY)		VA	CHAULT				_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu (8)	ilding Owner		ASCM	I No.		Ltm Co	INC				_
Street Address					Street Address		PRUCE A	ΙĒ			
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C	PLE SI	HADE WI	T			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.	9-0477	License No.	71			_
Clark Polic ( . c)	Scheduled (		etion Da		Name of OSHA N	Monitor IX I / B	Δ				
2-29-19 Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only		- 20	· ·	Street Address	VIII					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of N  Other - Describe:	tire Period of Normal Facili	Abate ty Hou	ment rs		City, State, Zip C	ode					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  >260 sf or ≥260 lf		enovati emolitic			☐ Mini-End	dosure g Procedure	egative Pressure	re .			
		Locatio						1	bater Typ		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Used Mai C	d Soleh ntenan ustodia Staff? (12)	y by œ/	Asbes (i.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
SIDING	183	.,,0	V		TRANSIT	E	175035	X			
JIVIVQ G			~		•						
							-		-	$\dashv$	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	jistered Landfill				-
KLTMCO INC		_   H	2 4 i	NY.	Of Waste  Oisposal Date	Citý, State	Щ.С.М.	U.	A		_
City, State WARLE SHARE	MI.J	<u> </u>					SUBINE	VI	,5		_
Completed By	Title Su	P.			Signature	el m	Date 17 -	19	- 10	1	_

CKH 4961 Inv-1700	)		ICATIC Usuah	OF AS	ew Jersey BESTOSABATE 1 8:60 and 12:12	0)	DEC DEC	区[	201	9	7.7
Date of Notification (1)		-	Nam	e de Builde HAL	ng O <del>wner/</del> Operator	E LEON K	ASBESTO	S CO	NTR	OL (	1
Agencies Notified Type No	tification		Stree	et Address				ENSI		Dividence	
☐ BPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amer			City.	State, Zip	Code		+ 0000/	-	-	_	$\exists$
☐ Emer	dment # gency (includi cation)	ng	Non	e of Conta	crita Ci	to N.	Telephone Num	ber			=
	ellation		INGIL	Sco							
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	I Time of Facili	b. (A)				
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Pla 1 W ( E	ce (3)				Type of Facilities School (K-	12)				
Street Address	0,000				11		er 8 (Other than K-1) private & commerci c.)	11000	dings,		
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bi	dg. A	ge	
County (6)	1617		Cou	inty Code	(7) (STATE	Current Use (	_   Prior if being demoli	shed)			$\dashv$
CAPE W	AY_		USE	ONLY)	Name of Abatem	Contractor	(0)				=
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owne	r	ASCM	No.		LEMCO	INC.				
Street Address					Street Address	S SPK	PUCE AU				
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C	E SHAN	DE WIT O	080	52		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No. 856-779	-0472	License No.	1			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled		etion Da	ate (11)	Name of OSHA		4				
17-79-19 Occupancy Status During Abateme	nt (Check onl				Street Address			este di s			
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Other - Describe:	ntire Period o	f Abate	ement		City, State, Zip C	code				_	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	)				□ Full Cor	ntainment with N	legative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf √ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emolitik			☐ Mini-End	closure aa Procedure	Non-Friable Procedu	ire	-		
		Locati			X I NOT PLAN	empled ( ) and !	10,111,000		bater Typ		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	A) Ma	d Sole intenar ustodia Staff? (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mat thermal systems it surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	7.16	PANSITE		17.50	X	1		
SIDING			//								
								-			-
			UDEP V	Woode 1	Cubic Yards	Name of Rec	gistered Landfill	1		<u></u>	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler KLEM (O INC			tauter ID		of Waste	C	MCMU	A			_
City, State MAPLE SHADE	W.5		505	-	Disposal Date	City, State	BIBINE W	. 5			_
Completed By	Title				Signature	u Ta	Date	19-	19		

Inv-16908

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 3:60 and 12:120)

Chk # 1177

Date of Notification (1) 12/19/2019		Name Rory	of Building ( Kijas	Owner/Ope	erator (	(2)		VIN-		L	/	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA Initial			Address				To management Act	DE	GE		W E	
DEP Amended Amendment #		Berna	tate, Zip Coo ardsville, I		4		The same of the sa		EC 2	7 2	019	
DOH justification Cancellation	cidding	Rory					 	Teléphone I		COM	BOL	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential Property	Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION		Type of F			LIGEN	ISING	1102	
Street Address						Sub-	er (i.e. priv	(Other than k		uildings	s, home	es,
City (5) Bernardsville					100	etc.) Square F 1,320		# of Floors		Bldg. 1940		
County (6) Somerset			Code (7) USE ONLY)		_	Current L	lse (Prior	if be <mark>i</mark> ng demo	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	ASC	M No.				ent Contra acting L					
Street Address						Address 5 5th St.						
City, State, Zip Code						ate, Zip C oeth, NJ						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			one No.	,	908-9	one No. 106-4123		License 01355				
12/21/2019	Scheduled ( 12/24/201		n Date (11)		Iris Er			boratories	, Inc.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	riod of Aba				2333		2 West			v		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma  Other – Describe: OCCUPIED	I Facility Ho	ours			200	ate, Zip C n, NJ 07						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation olition			×	Mini-Er Gloveb	nclosure ag Proce					
	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	cation				Non-Ex	kempted (	*) an <mark>d Non-F</mark> i	nable P	Aba	tement ype	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility  (13)	Used S Mainte Custodi (1	mally folely by enance/ al Staff? 2)	(i.e.	Descr tos Contain thermal sy surfacin other mis	stems	aterial (A0 insulation Γ, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Neillowal	T	Щ	Enclosure
Basement	Yes N	lo N/A		Pipe Ir	nsulat	tion		80 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Ya	ards	N	ame of Re	egistered Lan	dfill			
Danvic Contracting LLC.		Hauler I 37574	D No.	of Waste	9	F	airless l	_andfill				
City, State Elizabeth, New Jersey				Disposal TBD	_	$\bigcap$ N	ity, State Iorrisvill	e, PA				
Completed by Jeymy Donneys	Title Owner			Sig	nature				Date 12/19	9/201	9	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABA (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) CHECK # 26854 Date of Notification (1 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12-20-19 PR II / GAR Tremley Property Three Urban Renewal, LLC Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address DEC 27 2019 33 Cotters Lane EPA Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP × Amended × DOL Amendment # 1 East Brunswick, NJ 08816 ASBESTOS CONTROL & Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number NSING × DOH iustification) Marc Boumann DCA Cancellation (732) 427-4573 FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 4000 Road to Grasselli × etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City of Linden, NJ 07036 County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (STATE USE ONLY) Union Old Storage Tank Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. Pinnacle Environmental Corp. Street Address Street Address 2850 Golf Road 200 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 Carlstadt, NJ 07072 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Garambone (212) 631-9000 201-939-6565 00756 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12-23-19(1)01-06-20 Even-Air Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 10-59 Jackson Avenue Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Long Island City, NY 11101 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure × Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ Encapsulate TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Removal Custodial Staff? In Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Exterior: Holding Tank Tar Paper 800SF X х Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Newark Carting, Inc. G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill 04509 TBD City, State Disposal Date City, State

TBD

Signature

Title

Project Manager

Completed by

Joseph Patrick

Newark, NJ 07105

12-20-19

Morrisville, PA 19067

		•	600	Sta	te of New	Jersey	7		1		2					
Inv-16	910	NO	TIFIC L(Pu	ATION rsuant t	OF ASBE	STOS / 60 and	ABATEN 112:120	IENT )	Cle	CK#	365 F	<u>4</u> 厚	Π	W	F	Ī
Date of Notification (1) 12/19/2019	11				Building O				School	I		0 15	U	U		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	come sharation being described	1	Street Ad 538 Ch	ldress urch Str	eet					DE	C 2	7	201	9	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			e, Zip Cod town, Ne		sey 07	748			ASBES	STOS	CO	NTF	IOL &	2
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	( 1, 1) ( 1, 1) ( 1, 1) ( 1, 1)	1	Name of Michae	Contact I Thomp	son C	MS				phone N (2) 241-	umbe	N51	NG	governo Did	
<u> </u>				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON									
Name of Facility Where Mater Dei Prep Sch		g Place (3)						X S	of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter 8	2)	ar than K	12)				
Street Address 583 Church Street									Other (i.e. pr etc.)	ivate 8	k comme	rcial bu				3,
City (5) Middletown								31,98		3	Floors		90	g. Ag	е	
County (6) Monmouth				County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)	-			nt Use (Prio mercial /							
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ement Cont acting, LL		(9)					
Street Address								Addres	s y Road, S	Suite	K					
City, State, Zip Code				-			City, S	State, Zi	p Code ew Jersey							
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	none No	o		License					
Start Date (10)		Scheduled		npletion [	Date (11)		Name	of OSH	HA Monitor		00074					
12/20/2019 Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	12/24/20 ck Only One					Street	Addres			12					-
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire med Outside of Norr	Period of Almal Facility	oatem Hours	nent S			City, S	State, Z	ey Road, S ip Code ew Jersey						-	
Scope of Work (Check							vvay	110, 14	CW OCISC)	, 0, .	10					
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Re X De	enova	ation tion				Mir Glo	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	e edure					2	
			Locat			90.90	V. (************************************			3,7					ment	
Location Asbestos-Containin TO BE AI In Fact (13	g Material (ACM) BATED cility	Used Mair	ntena	ely by ince/ Staff?		os Cor therma surfa	escription ntaining l al system acing. V miscella	Materia ns insula AT, or		(	Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
10/ 1/		Yes	No	N/A	Ov0 Fla	or Til	o Acco	oiotos	d Mastic	1 /	600 SF		v		е	
Weight	Koom		X		axa FIC	I I I	e Asso	Ciate	i iviastic	1,1	000 01		X			
												1				
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		1	NJDEP V			c Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Lan	dfill				
Service Transport			1000	Hauler ID	No.	of Wa	)		Minerva		erprises	s, LL	0			
City, State New Castle, Delaw	rare	s de				Dispo TBD	osal Dat	е	City, Stat Wayne		, Ohio					
Completed by Ljiljana Sekularac		Title Office	e Ass	sistant			Signatu	re	K	>	ar et kan	Date 12/1		019		

OV 01871	N	OTIFI	CATION	te of New OF ASB	STOS	ABATE	MEN	NT			050000000000000000000000000000000000000	×2.012.005120	2333-00-33-44	_	RO		
120011		16/0	E	to NJAC	J	The state of the s	11		1	C	HEEK	#26	871	7	7 [	7	1
Date of Notification (1) 12-18-19 Inv 10867				Building C en Pharn			(2)			4	طا	<u> </u>	احا	1 (			
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1	Street Ad 1000 F	ddress Route 20	2 Sou	th						DEC	27	20	19		1
EPA X Initial DEP Amended Amendment #	i			te, Zip Coo							400		20.00	> 5 1777	2011		1
■ Emergency (in justification)	ncluding		Name of	Contact Gonzale						Tel	ephor	ESTO e Nulo 72-3:	àberS		10L (	NE-HOUSE	-
DCA Cancellation				LITY INFO	0.0000	ON				(30	,0,0	1 2-0					+
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					-	Ту	pe of Facility	(4)								1
								School (K-			••	10.40					
Street Address 1000 Route 202							×	Subchapte Other (i.e.   etc.)						dings,	home	es,	
City (5) Raritan	G.						So	quare Feet		# 0	Floo	rs	1000	ldg. A 4 yrs			1
County (6) Somerset			County (	Code (7) JSE ONLY)		_		urrent Use (Pri ommercial	ior i	if bei	ng de	molish	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O Environmental Health Investigators,			ASCN	l No.				Abatement Co e Environm									1
Street Address 655 West Shore Trail						Street	Add				•						1
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State	e, Zip Code	2								1
Sparta, NJ 07871 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor			Teleph	hone					nse N	0.				1
Bill Kerbel				651-1040	)	98-976 F.S.		9-6565			007	56		5501			1
	Schedule 02-02-2		pletion (	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		OSHA Monitor ir Inc.								/=-=	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street 10-5		dress ackson Ave	enu	ıe							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P  Abatement Performed Outside of Norma  Other – Describe:						City, S	State	e, Zip Code land City, N		_	01						1
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Long	9 13	iana Oity, i	• •		01						1
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				>		Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e cec	dure							
						Ľ	7	Non-Exempte	ed (	*) an	d Nor	ı-Friab	le Pro		e ement		+
Location of	N	Locati Iormal	ly		De	scription	n of							T	ре		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maii	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/		os Con thermal surfa	taining N	Mate is in: AT, o			(5	mour Specif or L	y	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	Yes	No	N/A												e	3.00	
C1: Corridor			х			VAT				8	00SF		x				
C2			х			VAT				1(	0008	F	х				
																	-
			IDED IA	1	Cubia	Varda		Nama	I De	aint	rod I	ondfill					4
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting, Inc.		Н	JDEP Wauler ID 4509		of Wa	Yards ste		G.R.O									
City, State Newark, NJ 07105					Dispo TBD	sal Date	-	City, Sta Morris		e, P	A 19	067					
Completed by Richard Doran	Title Projec	ct Ma	anager		5	Signatur	e	2000	F	5	<i>-</i>	- 1	ite 2-18-	19			

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Inv 160	196		(	Pursuai	nt to N.	JAC 8:60	and 12:1			Check#	2	12,	6.
Date of Notification (1)							perator (2)	IME		WE	Tr	V	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address	а				TO STEEL AND THE PROPERTY AS THE			
□EPA □DEP				2284 W	lest Cou	nty Line Ro	oad	and and a	<b>DEC</b> 27	2019			
DOL	✓ Initial				ate & Zip			AS	BESTOS CO	NTROL 8		-	
<b>⊠</b> DOH	Amend Amend	ded dment#		Jackso	n, NJ 0	3527		Contractor	LICENSI		activité de source	-	
DCA	Cance	llation		Name of	of Contac	t			4	Teleph 607-62			er
						NFORM	ATION			007-02			
Name of Facility When	a Ahatamant is	Taking DI	ace (3)	TAC	/ILII I		e of Facility	(A)					
Bank of America	c Abatement is	raking i i	acc (5)				School (K-						
Street Address							8.	r 8 (Other than					
2284 West County Li	ne Road							., private & co				etc.)	
City (5)						Squ	are Feet 12.000	# of Floo	Basement	Bldg. Ag	je 55		
Jackson						Cur		ior if being dem					
County (6) Ocean			unty Code	(7)					The state of the s				
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Bui				ASCM			ment Contractor	(9)				
Arcadis US, Inc. Street Address							eet Address						$\neg$
35 Columbia Road							Radio Roa	VI			55-5		
City, State & Zip Code Branchburg, NJ 088	76						/, State & Zip le Egg Harb	or, NJ 08087					
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm			lephone N 8-526-100			ephone Num 1-296-6916	ber	License	Number 00	317		
Scheduled Start Date January 4, 2		cheduled	Completi	on Date (1 ary 20, 202	1)	Nar	ne of OSHA natech, Inc.	Monitor					
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement		nly one)			Stre	eet Address Radio Roa	4					
	d∕Vacated Durii erformed Outsio			Abatemen		100000	, State & Zip	711		=======================================			
Other – Desc	ribe:							or, NJ 08087					
	oied During Aba	itement											
Scope of Work (Check	all triat apply)						Øε	ull Containment	with Negative	Pressure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf				Renovatio	n			lini-Enclosure	3				
≥160 sf or ≥260	lf .			Demolition	1		=	lovebag Proced					
	tion of		11-1	NI	ll. Haad			on-Exempted(*	) and Non-Fria			mont	Туре
Asbestos-Contain	ation of ning Material (A	CM)		on Normal y Mainten		As	Description sbestos-Con		Amount (Spec		ADate	nem	Type
	ABATED		Custo	dial Staff?	(12)	G.	Material (A0 e., thermal s		or LF)	<u> </u>	_	_	
41000,43	acility 13)						lation, surfac			١,	, .	E	ו פוי
,						ord	other miscell	aneous)			Topall	aps	nclo
			Yes	No	N/A					1 5		Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement Office					Х		Joint Comp	ound	60 SF	>	+	+	+-
First Floor Bathroom	and Adjacent	Office			Х		Joint Comp	ound	60 SF				
	_								1				
Name of Registered V	laste Hauler		NJDEP \		Cubic \	ards of Wa	iste	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				
Synatech, Inc.				429	10			Fairless Hills					
City, State					Dispos	al Date		City, State					
Little Egg Harbor, NJ	08087					ry 21, 2020	)	Morrisville, PA					
Completed By		Title			Signatu		<i>A</i> -		Date				
Diane Aloia		Executiv	e Admini	strator	1De	ane	Rlora	_	December 24,	2019			

Inv# 16994
PAID

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Check #2591

Date of Notification (	1)		N	lame	of Bui	lding (	Owner / Operator	(2)	1 m	TEC	E		1		
	2/19/2019		L	.urch	Dem	olitio	n			::	t of Section 2012 and	de la compaña			
Agencies Notified   Tensor   T	Type Notifica	ation			Addre				Control of the Contro	) ne	C 2;	7 20	10	A STATE OF	
□ DEP				7/10/2		Zip C	ode		į į	UL.	6 4	_ ZU	19	-jii	22
⊠ DOL	☐ Amer						a, NJ 07717		1		T.A. Land	moneya a car year		i.	
□ DOH	☐ Emer	gency			of Cor				i	. Water	Tel	ephor	ne N	umbe	er :
☐ DCA	☐ Canc	ellation	F	rank	Lurc	h					73	2-988	-88	14	
				FAC	ILITY	/ INF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility Who Residence	ere Abateme	ent is Taking Pla	ce (3	)			Type of Facilit								
Street Address							Subchapt	65//	Other tha	n K-12)					
							Other (i.e				ldings,	home	es, e	tc.)	
							Square Feet		# of Floo	ors	Bldg	g. Age	)		
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	unty C	ode (	7)	1,000			2			+08		
Belmar		Monmouth					Current Use (	Prior if	f being de	emo <mark>l</mark> ished)					
					1		Residence								
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Owne	er (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Abat Alpha Envir								
Street Address		=					Street Addres	S	7		0				
City, State & Zip Coo	10		-	-			PO Box 829 City, State & 2		de					-	
							Trenton, NJ								
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	irm -	ГеІер	hone	Numb	er	Telephone Nu 609-847-295			Licens	se Nun	nber <b>0122</b>	2		
Scheduled Start Date 12/28/201		Scheduled Com 12/29/2019	pletio	n Dat	e (11)		Name of OSH EMSL Analy							700	
Occupancy Status D		ment (Check onl During Entire Pe			tomor	n+	Street Addres 200 Route 1	s							
Second 1		utside of Normal					City, State & 2								
Describe:	chomica of	atolac of Morria	1100		ann to	, opin	Cinnaminso	The second second							
Facility Occu	pied During	Abatement													
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	oply)						П	Full Con	tainment wi	ith Nec	ative	Pres	sure	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				Ren	ovatio	n		Ħ	Mini-End						
≥160 sf ≥260			$\boxtimes$	Dem	nolition	1		ă	Glove Ba	ag Procedu	res				
								$\boxtimes$	Non-Exe	empted and	Non-F	riable	Pro	cedu	re
Lo	cation of	T		ocati			Description	of		Amour		Aba	teme	ent T	уре
	os-Containin	g		nally L	2.350000000		Asbestos-Cont		1	(Speci				m	
	erial (ACM) E ABATED			olely b tenan			Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy			SF or L	-F)	Re	Z	Encapsulate	E
	Facility			dial S		i	insulation, surfac	ing, V	AT			Removal	Repair	psu	Enclsoure
	(13)	-	Yes	(12) No	N/A		or other miscella	aneou	s)			/al	=	ilate	ıre
Exterior							Siding			300sf					
N	Masta Havi			IN I	DED	Vaste	Cubic Yards	Nom	o of Dogi	stered Land	1611				
Name of Registered		ег		На	uler ID	No.	of Waste								
ALPHA ENVIRON	MENTAL			00	03333	30	8		ws Land	dfill					
City, State							Disposal Date	City,	State						
Trenton, NJ							Various	Mor	risville,	PA					
Completed By (Print	or Type)			Titl			Signature	43	r			Date	0/0	040	
Rod Richardson					oject anage		Rod Rich	ard	son			12/1	312	UIS	Į.

### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Proj. #: 20-04 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 1 12 1/12 13 1/11 19 1 Eric Wcislo Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address M Initial EPA Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL Emergency union, nj 07083 (including DOH Telephone Number Name of Contact justification) DCA Eric Wcislo Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Residential Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 75 1,300 SF County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Residential union, nj 07083 union Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. KLOMAX, LLC Street Address Street Address 309 W. End Ave City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Hopatcong, NJ 07843 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number 02007 833-455-6629 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) KLOMAX, LLC Street Address 01/09/2020 01/11/2020 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 309 W. End Ave Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Hopatcong, NJ 07843 Full Containment w/negative pressure Scope of Work (check all that apply) Mini-enclosure Glovebag proce $\times$ >3 sf or >3 If Renovation Glovebag procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (\*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely E E Location of 0 by maintenance/custodial n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p C (Specify SF or material (acm) to be material (ACM) C 0 a abated in facility (13) Yes No N/A p 28 SF **Duct Insulation** X basement Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Name of Registered Landfill Registered Waste Hauler 0038241 1 yds TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY KLOMAX, LLC Disposal Date City, State City, State TBD TULLYTOWN, PA Hopatcong, NJ 07843 Signature Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title 12/23/19 Paige Boylan Owner

Inv # 16997

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

15.22	11 1/1/	[] ]
Ľ5	II 1.	th II
a ta di manani ini dan		31
		111
	l'a	

								11111				11	-1
Date of Notification (1)			N	ame of	Building O	wner/Operator (2	2)		DEC	27 2	019	15.	14
12 /	23 / 19		A	ngelo /	Angelini			i					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			treet A					Anacic	4111	6.27		
T EPA	Initial			N-1-2-10000					LIG	a Nahye	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	101	
■ DOLWD	Amended		C	ity. Sta	te, Zip Cod	e				The second second second	Transfer out	Assessed to the	Silver
DHSS	Amendment #			00000	d Park, N.								
DCA	Emergency (included)	uding			Contact	00504		Te	lephone Num	ber			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)  Cancellation												
	Cancellation		A		Angelini	DESATION		_					
				FACI	LIIYINFO	ORMATION	Type of Faci	lity (4)					-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)	)				School (I						
rivate house							Subchap	ter 8 (Ot	her than K-1 2	2)			
Street Address							Other (i.	e., privat	e and comme	rcial buil	dings,		
							homes,			Did	~ Aaa		_
City (5)							Square Fee	t #	f of Floors	Bid	g. Age	9	
Highland Park, NJ 08	904									- 1			
County (6)				County	Code (7) (S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	e (Prior i	f being demoli	ished)			
Middlesex													_
Name of Monitoring Fir	m Hired by Building O	wner (8)	A	SCM N	0.	Name of Abatem	ent Contracto	r (9)					
						Gr Tech LLC					(6)		
Street Address						Street Address							
00017					5	76 Valley Rd	#283						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C							
only, onato, -p					1	Wayne, NJ 074	70						
Project Manager for Me	onitoring Firm	T	Telep	ohone N		Telephone No.			License No.				
r tojest manager ier m			102		c	973-356-3511		1	01127				
Start Date (10)	Sched	uled Co	mpleti	ion Date		Name of OSHA	Monitor						
01 / 02		1 /			20	Envirovision C	onsultants I	nc					
						Street Address	Onoureau,						
Occupancy Status Dur  Karality Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Per	rind of A	baten	nent		20-21 Wagarav	v Road Bld	o # 35	E				
☐ Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Normal	Facility	Hours	s - Desc	cribe	City, State, Zip		5 55.					
Time of Abatement	:AMPI	W	PM_	/	NA Z	Fair Lawn, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check						Clean	up and decor	taminati	on with negat	ive press	sure		-
Scope of Work (Check	all triat apply)					Full Co	ntainment wi	th Negat	ive Pressure				
		X Ren	ovatio	nc		Mini-Er	nclosure	ПТе	nt with Negat	ive Pres	sure		
≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf		Den Den	nolitio	n		Non-E	cempted (*) a	nd Non-l	Friable Proce	dure	1		
		Is	Locati	ion							ateme	ent Ty	pe
Locat	ion of	N	ormal	lly		Description		1		R	R	m	П
Asbestos-Containi	ng Material (ACM)	9 W. C.	d Sole		Asbes	tos Containing N	Naterial (ACM	)	Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE A		1		Staff?	(i.e.	, thermal system surfacing, VA			SIF or LF)	ove	H.	nsc	SUI
	acility 3)		(12)			other miscella			Si 10 - 85	=		ate	CL.
1.		Yes	No	N/A									
			П	×	Pipe insu	ulation		13	20 LF				L
Basement					i ipe msu	Harion		- 1			_		Г
			Ш										-
										L		Ш	L
			П	П									
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	1	NJ	DEP Wast	e Hauler ID No.	Cubic Yards of W	aste Name o	f Registe	ered Landfill				211-1172
	Tradio Hadroi					TBD	T.R.R.I						
Gr Tech LLC				00337	63	Disposal Date	City, Sta						_
City, State							100 PS ABOUT						
Wayne, NJ 07470						TBD	Tullyto	wn, PA		Date			_
Completed By (Print	or Type) Tit	le				Signature		(	ſi.				
N.Jevtic	Ov	vner			200000000000000000000000000000000000000		Hewhe i	Wenao	<i>Y</i>	12/23/	19		
ASR-41							//						

Check IN # 1098 State of New Jersey

1086 PATHOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

متن ها در دروجي } را درجه در ا	VIII /	a IF	- ii	WII	iii i	2-4-5
	Ē, (	يًا را	- II	14	E	1
	, 1995	and the Territoria	26 York - 100 P	-	3	
					1	

Date of Notification (1)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)												
	20 /	19		Sair	nt Peter's		200 40 2000		en inge							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		Street	Address		1	/strakatilita	等 () () ()	15.15	O.	*				
				254	Easton A	Avenue		LIGI	eksuks.	The second	etal.	Sec. 11				
	☐ Amended	27764		City, S	tate, Zip C	ode										
⊠ DHSS	Amendment			Nev	v Brunsw	rick, NJ 08901										
□ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	<ul><li>Emergency justification)</li></ul>				of Contact			Telephone Number								
	☐ Cancellation			Ron	Carvalh	o as Agent		(908) 208-								
				FAC	CILITY IN	FORMATION										
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Tak	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)								
Saint Peter's Univers	sity Hospital						School (K-12									
Street Address							Subchapter 8	Other than K-	-12)	امانہ م	_					
254 Easton Avenue							Other (i.e., proposed homes, etc.)	rivate and comir	nerciai bu	lidirig	S,					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	je					
New Brunswick							500,000	6	1,000	75 +						
County (6)				Coun	tv Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri									
Middlesex					,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Hospital									
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lired by Buildin	a Owner (	8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme	100000000000000000000000000000000000000									
Environmental Tacti	•	ig Owner (	0)	N/A	140.	MAK-B Pro, I										
Street Address				INIPA		Street Address						-				
64 Broad Street						104 Market S	troot									
City, State, Zip Code												_				
Matawan, NJ 07747						City, State, Zip Co Garfield, NJ (										
Project Manager for Monito	oring Eirm		Tolo	phone I	No		License No.									
Tom Geiger	oning Film			32-290		Telephone No. License No. 973-931-3293 01365										
Start Date (10)	Col	م ادمانادما ♦				Name of OSHA M		01365								
01 / 08 /		heduled C 06 /				Same as abo										
Occupancy Status During				Street Address												
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated		35	22	ment		Street Address										
☐ Abatement Performed (					ribe Time	Oite Otata 7ia O			- iilio							
of Abatement: 7:00AM		PM		Oity, Otato, Zip Oodo												
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)	7.17		☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure												
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf		⊠ Re	novati	on		☐ Mini-Enc		gative Pressure								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic				g Procedure									
						∐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce	1							
			Locat Vorma				_		Ab	Abatement 7						
Location of Asbestos-Containing M			d Sole	-	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Repair	E	En				
TO BE ABAT		10000	intena			., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	oair	cap	Enclosure				
IN Facility	/	Cus	todial (12)	Starr?		surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure				
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	otner miscellane	ous)				te					
Wing 1A			$\boxtimes$		Pipe Ins	sulation		150 LF								
Wing 1A						ical Plaster Ceil	ing	300 SF								
			П				- NT			П	П					
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler			JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill	K-3	]						
Newark Carting, Inc.			1000	lauler II	D No.	Waste		S. North W/M	of PA							
City, State				11222	2	5 Disposal Date	5									
Newark, NJ						January 2019	City, State  Morrisville	PΑ								
	\ T-	Title					Montaville	,,	Date							
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title	- N/I	200-		Signature	P. Never 1		AG 5-77	.~		1/2				
Kiril Nestorov		Project	ıvıan	ager		/ Tuesta	12-20-19									

In.	# 11	24	State	e of New	Jersey	DATER	EAST	المصمعة عمر		e ii	N fi		and the second				
CAP SAL PAL	D	(Pur	suant to	F ASBES	:60 and 1	12:120)			EG	E	M			1			
Date of Notification (1)		N	ame of B	Building O		erator (2	2)					1	September 14				
12/32/18/	dell	le\h   DEC 2 7 2019   153															
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1																
FI EPA I Initial						ASSECTION OF THE ASSECT											
DEP Amended				, Zip Cod		TICKSYN LET A											
DOL Amendment #_ Emergency (in	cludina	-	INC	400	1000	MARIO	Telephone Number										
DOH justification)		N		Contact			1		reiepho	ne wan	Del						
DCA Cancellation			7	TY INFO	DESATIO	AI				ANAA	ANA	W					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		PAGEL	HE MATO	KWAIIO		Тура	e of Facility (4	4)								
(1 11 )	(-/						П	School (K-12	2)								
Street Address							Ħ	Subchapter	8 (Other th	an K-12)							
						Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)											
Cit. (E)							Squ	are Feet	# of Flor	ors	Blo	ig. Ag	je				
City (5)						and the same of th		1000			1 /	: 7	-	2000			
County (6)		10	County Co	ode (7)		-	Curr	rent Use (Prio	r if being d	emolishe	ed)						
61(0 Cc.				SE ONLY)		-		148	1 11.16								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Or	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	1	Name o	of Ab	atement Con	tractor (9)								
					-	Ace I	nsu	lation Co.,	inc.								
Street Address						Street /	Addr	ess									
						95 M	ontr	ose Rd									
City, State, Zip Code		0.000				City, State, Zip Code Colts Neck, New Jersey 07722											
		Colts	Ne	ck, New Je	rsey 077	22											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	elephone	e No.		Telepho				ense No	).						
		732 2			00	1029											
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	6		ate (11)	and the same of th	Name of OSHA Monitor											
12/30 L	2.		) u		-												
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	e)			and construction	Street Address											
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of Al	oatem	ent		1	City, State, Zip Code											
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility I	Hours				City, St	iate,	Zip Code									
Datasi																	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	,					£	7										
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  7 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emolitie				man		ull Containme		gative P	ressur	e					
2160 \$1 01 2200 11	M Do	ATTOMICS.	D10			and the same of th	0	Blovebag Proc	edure			-0.000					
	T					<u> </u>	1 1	Ion-Exempted	(*) and No	on-Friab	1	Abate					
		ocatio										7,-77	pe				
Location of		ormali i Solel		A - C		cription		ial (ACM)	I) Amount			-	_				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Mair	ntenan	ice/		thermal:				(Sper		No.	73	ince	Enclosure			
In Facility	1	dial S (12)	taff?		surfac	ing, VA	T, or	-	SF or	LF)	Remova	Repair	sde	solos			
(13)		( )			other m	iscellan	eous	5)			val	=	Encapsulate	e.n			
	Yes	No	N/A														
GXIV.	CAVIE								16.50	- +/)	X						
						3											
	+		1								1						
	1 1																
					T =	· ·	-	1 21	Dog!ot	I enden	1		<u> </u>	1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000	JDEP Waller ID		Cubic of Was			Name of	Registered	Lanoilli							
Ace Insulation Co., Inc.			2086			(			4 -1	)							
City, State					Dispos	al Date		City, Stat	e								
Colts Neck, New Jersey						M)	J	Post	TN, 19	19							
Completed by	Title				S	ignature	3	1		Da	te		nar- J.S.				
Bree McGuire Secretary Treasurer						į	. )	_//-		1	12/2	2.1					

Check # 3311

Inv# 17001

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-2020				to be tracked			$\mathbb{W}$											
Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ																	
	iber 20	-		T		Street Address	IAIL	UNIV	ERS									
Agencies Notified  EPA			tification Initial N		tion	Street Address DEC 2 7 2019 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT.												
D DCA		1100			ication #	27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS												
☑ DOL		7 7 7 7 7 7			ncluding	City, State, Zip Code	4000	, LIVII	-			1 20	NA 22					
☑ DEP- No Longer REQUI	RED		justific		ricidaling	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 LIGHNER OF THE COLUMN THE CITY OF T												
DOH	IXLD		Cancel			Name of Contact	0000	1	Telen	hone Nu		<u> </u>	Stevenson					
DO11		ш	Cance	ileu		MICHAEL SMITH, I	=NV			445-25								
								HEALTH & SAFETY										
					FACILITY INF		-						_					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is T	aking P	Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)												
MARVIN APARTMEN	TS #45	, BLD	DG# 38	03		School (K-12)												
Street Address						☐ Subchapter 8 (other the	nan K-1	12)										
BUSCH CAMPUS						Other (i.e. private & co	ommer	cial build	ings, ho	omes, etc	:.)							
BOSCII CAMI OS						Sq. Feet: N/A #	f of FI	oors: 3	Bldg.	Age:	60+ yea	ars						
City (5)	County				Code (7)													
PISCATAWAY	MID	DLES	SEX	(State I	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if bein	g dem	olished)	: ACA	ADEMIC	RESIDE	NCE	-					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Bldg	. Owner	r (8)	ASCM		Name of Contractor (9)												
ATC				0098	,	GREENWOOD ABA	TEME	ENT CO	Meli	I TANI	S INC							
Street Address						Street Address	I TIVIE	INI CC	JNSU	LIANI	3, 1110	•						
3 TERRI LANE						Street Address												
O ILIMI LAME						268 MAIN STREET												
City, State, Zip Code						City State, ZipCode												
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016						BUTLER, NJ 07405												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone N						Telephone Number		License Number										
			09-386-															
					973-492-0477			0084	10									
Scheduled Start Date (10)				ompletio	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor												
1/6/2020		1/8	3/2020			ENVIROVISION, INC.												
Occupancy Status During Al	hatamani	t (Choo	ak only or	20)		Street Address												
☐Facility Closed/Vacated D					<del>+</del>	Street Addless												
Abatement Performed Ou						20-21 WARGARAW ROAD												
Describe	iside of i	voimai	i acility i	110013 -		City, State, Zip Code												
☑Other - Describe: Shift	Hours	: 8:00	- MA	8:00 A	M	P												
					AS NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ												
						I AIRLANN, NO												
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)					_	2.0	20 000		725277272			1					
_	27.127				F-71					ith Nega	itive Pre	ssure						
□ ≥3 sf or ≥					Renovation													
≥ 160 sf or	≥ 260 lf				□ Demolition								rane l					
Location of Ashantas Containi	1-1	l a satia	- Massall	l. Haad	Description of Ash	pestos Containing Material	Non-E	Amoun		nd Non-F			re					
Location of Asbestos-Containi Material (ACM) in Facility (13)			n Normal Maint./Cu			al systems insulation, surfac	ina	(Specif		Abaten	ent Type							
material (Norm) in Facility (10)	2. 1 82000	aff? (12)		iotodiai	VAT, or other mise		g,	or LF)	, 0.	Remove	Repair I	encap I	Enclose					
	YE	ES	NO	NA				6201										
APT 45			X		VAT			200 S	F	X								
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJE	DEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 C	Υ	Name	of Regis	tered La	ndfill						
See Hauler Below #1 &	2	See	e Below	,			200		G.R.	O.W.S.	North I	andf	ill					
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abate	ment Co	nsultan	its Inc -	Rutler 1	N.I. 07405		Disp	osal Dat	e		City, Stat	e						
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. – Butler, NJ 07405 NJDEP # 28969							2020	_		100 New		Aill						
Hauler #2) Newark Carting,	Inc., New	ark, NJ	J 04509								Rd. Morr	isville,	Pa					
NJ DEP# 4509											19067 215-736-	1700						
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title				Signature			Date		-10100-							
RAYMOND C. PEDAL	.INO		IIOR PI	ROJEC	T		11	.		Decem	ber 20	, 201	9					
RAYMOND C. PEDALINO   SENIOR PROJECT						Raymand C. F.E.	aalli	20	Raymand C. Pedalino December 20, 2019									

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check#3313

GAC Froject # 000-2020						71.6	PR ) 10	= (C)	I	\\//	15 1 mg				
Date of Notification (1)  Decemb	er 20,	2019			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ										
Agencies Notified  IEPA  DCA  DOL  DEP- No Longer REQUIRE  DOH	ĒD		Notificated Not pency cation)	ification # (including	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 2019 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854  Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. HEALTH & SAFETY										
				FACILITY IN	IFORMATION	1									
Name of Facility Where Abateme MARVIN APARTMENTS  Street Address	Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12)														
BUSCH CAMPUS					Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 3 Bldg. Age: 60+ years										
PISCATAWAY		LESEX		ty Code (7) Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC RESIDENCE										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by ATC	y Bldg. C	Owner (8)	009	The second secon	Name of Contractor (9)			-us sensulva sen							
Street Address 3 TERRI LANE					GREENWOOD ABA Street Address	TEMENT	CONSI	JLTAN	TS, INC	). 					
City, State, Zip Code					268 MAIN STREET City State, ZipCode										
BURLINGTON, NJ 0801	6			BUTLER, NJ 07405											
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi BRIAN KEARNY	<u>rm</u>	Telephone N 609-386-			<u>Telephone Number</u> 973-492-0477			License Number							
Scheduled Start Date (10) 1/9/2020		Scheduled C 1/11/2020		on Date (11)	973-492-0477   00840     Name of OSHA Monitor   1   ENVIROVISION, INC.										
Occupancy Status During Abate  Facility Closed/Vacated During  Abatement Performed Outsid  Describe	ng Entire	e Period of Al	atemer	nt	Street Address  20-21 WARGARAW ROAD  City, State, Zip Code										
☑Other - Describe: Shift Ho				AM AS NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ										
Scope of Work (Check all that app  ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 26				☑Renovation ☐ Demolition	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Is Loc Solely Staff? YES		/ Used stodial NA	Description of Ast (ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other miss	pestos Containing Material al systems insulation, surfac	Amou	nt ify SF	Abater	nent Type Repair I	2	C2 - 05				
APT 127		X		VAT		200	SF	X	T						
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below #1 & 2	1.0	NJDEP Waste See Below	e Hauler	  -  D  #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	15 CY	Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. North Landfil				II				
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen NJDEP # 28969 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., NJ DEP # 4509	Disposal Date 1/11/2020  City, State 100 New For Rd. Morrisy 19067						200.0								
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALING							Signature Raymand C. Pedalins Date December 20, 20								

Inv#1700	4			n essentes	22											
LKAAOT PA	ADD NO		CATION	e of New OF ASBES NJAC 8:	STOS A	BATE		T	E (	GEI	$\mathbb{V}$					
Date of Notification (1) 12-19-19	40.000 PO.000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00									EC 27	2019	AND THE PARTY OF				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n	1000	Street Ad 152 US	<sub>dress</sub> Highwa	y 206	S.				o the water a record		ال مد.				
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendme	nt #			e, Zip Cod ough, N		44		AGREGIOS COMMOLA LICERSING								
			Name of tom Ru				Telephone Number (732) 558-1141									
	TION Type of Facility (4)															
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak Old Boiler House	ing Place (3)						П	School (K-1)								
Street Address 152 US Highway 206 S.								Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth			ings,	home	s,		
City (5) Hillsborough							Sq	uare Feet	# 01	Floors	BI	dg. A	ge			
County (6) Somerset			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Cu	rrent Use (Pric	r if bei	ng demolis	hed)	Screen	Δ),			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildin N/A	g Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				batement Con ontracting L		(9)						
Street Address					7.5	eet Address 19 East Grand St.										
City, State, Zip Code					State, Zip Code abeth, NJ 07201											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telephon		Telephone No. License No. 01206												
Start Date (10) 12-28-19	Scheduled 12-31-1		npletion D	Date (11)	1,12	Name of OSHA Monitor Delfa Contracting LLC										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch			111					et Address 19 East Grand St								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti- Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	re Period of A ormal Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, S	State	, Zip Code th, NJ 0720								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		-														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit	E 3074 100					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	e cedure							
						L	•	Non-Exempte	d (*) ar	nd Non-Fria	ble Pro		e ement			
Location of	N	Locati Iormal	ly		Description of							Ту	rpe I			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/		therma surfa		ns ins		(	Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes	No	N/A										(D)			
1st Floor		X				VAT				00 SF	X					
Roof		Х		Roo	fing F	lashin	g M	aterials	4	50 SF	х					
Name of Descriptored Wests Houles			JDEP W	laste	Cubic	Yards	_	Name of	Regist	tered Landf	ill					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC		- 1000	Hauler ID 3524	No.	of Wa			Tullyto	wn R	esource f		ery I	acili	ty		
City, State Elizabeth, NJ				1	12	sal Dat -31-19	)	City, Sta Tullyto								
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		7.5	Signatu	re	1a		1.4	Date 12-19-	19	9			
							/	/~/								